
South East Region Support Groups Date Time Platform Contact name Contact Info
Brockton 1/20/2021 8:00 pm Zoom Rebecca Hally rhally@mspcc.org

Brockton 2/17/2021 8:00 pm Zoom Rebecca Hally rhally@mspcc.org

Brockton 3/17/2021 8:00 pm Zoom Rebecca Hally rhally@mspcc.org

Brockton 4/21/2021 8:00 pm Zoom Rebecca Hally rhally@mspcc.org

Brockton 5/19/2021 8:00 pm Zoom Rebecca Hally rhally@mspcc.org

Brockton 6/16/2021 8:00 pm Zoom Rebecca Hally rhally@mspcc.org

Fall River 1/18/2021 6:00 pm Zoom Kelly Demanche kelly.demanche@state.ma.us

Fall River 2/15/2021 6:00 pm Zoom Kelly Demanche kelly.demanche@state.ma.us

Fall River 3/15/2021 6:00 pm Zoom Kelly Demanche kelly.demanche@state.ma.us

Fall River 4/19/2021 6:00 pm Zoom Kelly Demanche kelly.demanche@state.ma.us

Fall River 5/17/2021 6:00 pm Zoom Kelly Demanche kelly.demanche@state.ma.us

Fall River 6/21/2021 6:00 pm Zoom Kelly Demanche kelly.demanche@state.ma.us

New Bedford 1/20/2021 6:00 pm Zoom Sue Charbonneau scharbonneau@mspcc.org

New Bedford 2/17/2021 6:00 pm Zoom Sue Charbonneau scharbonneau@mspcc.org

New Bedford 3/17/2021 6:00 pm Zoom Sue Charbonneau scharbonneau@mspcc.org

New Bedford 4/21/2021 6:00 pm Zoom Sue Charbonneau scharbonneau@mspcc.org

New Bedford 5/19/2021 6:00 pm Zoom Sue Charbonneau scharbonneau@mspcc.org

New Bedford 6/16/2021 6:00 pm Zoom Sue Charbonneau scharbonneau@mspcc.org

Plymouth 1/27/2021 7:30 pm Zoom Christina Dusel cdusel@mspcc.org

Plymouth 2/24/2021 7:30 pm Zoom Christina Dusel cdusel@mspcc.org

Plymouth 3/24/2021 7:30 pm Zoom Christina Dusel cdusel@mspcc.org

Plymouth 4/28/2021 7:30 pm Zoom Christina Dusel cdusel@mspcc.org

Plymouth 5/26/2021 7:30 pm Zoom Christina Dusel cdusel@mspcc.org

Plymouth 6/23/2021 7:30 pm Zoom Christina Dusel cdusel@mspcc.org

Taunton 1/20/2021 6:00 pm Zoom Marion DeSa mdesa@mspcc.org



Coastal 1/13/2021 1:30 pm Google Elyse Blieske eblieske@mspcc.org

Coastal 2/10/2021 1:30 pm Google Elyse Blieske eblieske@mspcc.org

Coastal 3/10/2021 1:30 pm Google Elyse Blieske eblieske@mspcc.org

Coastal 4/14/2021 1:30 pm Google Elyse Blieske eblieske@mspcc.org

Coastal 5/12/2021 1:30 pm Google Elyse Blieske eblieske@mspcc.org

Coastal 6/9/2021 1:30 pm Google Elyse Blieske eblieske@mspcc.org

Coastal 1/27/2021 7:30 pm Google Elyse Blieske eblieske@mspcc.org

Coastal 2/24/2021 7:30 pm Google Elyse Blieske eblieske@mspcc.org

Coastal 3/24/2021 7:30 pm Google Elyse Blieske eblieske@mspcc.org

Coastal 4/28/2021 7:30 pm Google Elyse Blieske eblieske@mspcc.org

Coastal 5/26/2021 7:30 pm Google Elyse Blieske eblieske@mspcc.org

Coastal 6/23/2021 7:30 pm Google Elyse Blieske eblieske@mspcc.org

ADLU 1/19/2021 1:00 pm Zoom Deidre Littlefield dlittlefield@mspcc.org

ADLU 2/16/2021 1:00 pm Zoom Deidre Littlefield dlittlefield@mspcc.org

ADLU 3/16/2021 1:00 pm Zoom Deidre Littlefield dlittlefield@mspcc.org

ADLU 4/20/2021 1:00 pm Zoom Deidre Littlefield dlittlefield@mspcc.org

ADLU 5/18/2021 1:00 pm Zoom Deidre Littlefield dlittlefield@mspcc.org

ADLU 6/15/2021 1:00 pm Zoom Deidre Littlefield dlittlefield@mspcc.org


